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Women / AN / D
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Bohn1419
All American

9.450 9.575 9.1509.575 37.750
1T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Keyara Robinson1417
All American

9.450 9.250 9.5009.425 37.625
2T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Christy Davis1418
All American

9.175 9.425 9.0009.250 36.850
6 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Avery Taxin1459
River City

9.250 9.000 9.0009.300 36.550
4T 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Allison Rathbone1454
River City

9.150 8.250 9.1509.325 35.875
7 12 4 3T 5 

5 

Maya Ewell1452
River City

8.775 9.050 9.0009.000 35.825
12 5T 7 6T 6 

6 

Jessica Rathbone1455
River City

9.350 8.900 8.8008.750 35.800
3 9 12 8 7 

7 

Lauren Aleska1458
River City

9.250 8.750 8.9008.875 35.775
5T 10 11 7 8 

8 

Emily Flammia1476
Twist

8.875 9.050 8.3009.500 35.725
11 6T 2 12 9 

9 

Madison Hunter1406
Aerial East

9.050 8.950 8.4008.950 35.350
9 8 8 10 10 

10 

Caroline Umphlet1457
River City

8.750 9.100 8.3508.675 34.875
13 4 13 11 11 

11 

Marissa Shroder1451
River City

9.075 8.550 8.1008.900 34.625
8 11 10 13 12 

12 

Emily Hagman1456
River City

9.000 8.200 8.4508.925 34.575
10 13 9 9 13 

13 
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